TK-E3-5000 TK-E5-4000
Fuji Duo Series TK-E Overload Relays
TK26E Series Overloads
Part Number Price Amperage Adjustment
Range (A)
Frame
Width / Contactor
TK26E-P10 0.1 - 0.15
43mm
SC-E02(G)
through
SC-E05(G)
For separate mounting,
use with optional base
unit TZ1H26E
TK26E-P13 0.13 - 0.2
TK26E-P18 0.18 - 0.27
TK26E-P24 0.24 - 0.36
TK26E-P34 0.34 - 0.52
TK26E-P48 0.48 - 0.72
TK26E-P64 0.64 - 0.96
TK26E-P80 0.8 - 1.2
TK26E-P95 0.95 - 1.45
TK26E-1P1 1.1-1.65
TK26E-1P4 1.4 - 2.1
TK26E-1P7 1.7 - 2.6
TK26E-2P2 2.2 - 3.4
TK26E-2P8 2.8 - 4.2
TK26E-004 4.0 - 6.0
TK26E-005 5.0 - 7.5
TK26E-006 6.0 - 9.0
TK26E-007 7.0 - 10.5
TK26E-009 9.0 - 13.0
TK26E-012 12 - 18
TK26E-016 16 - 22
TK26E-020 20 - 26
TK26E-P10
TK-E series thermal
overload relays with
open-phase

TK-E Series Overloads
Part Number Price Amperage Adjustment
Range (A)
Frame Width/
Contactor
TK-E2-600 4 - 6
54mm
SC-E1(G)
through
SC-E2S(G)
For separate mounting,
use with optional base
unit SZ-HDE
TK-E2-800 5 - 8
TK-E2-900 6 - 9
TK-E2-1100 7 - 11
TK-E2-1300 9 - 13
TK-E2-1800 12 - 18
TK-E2-2600 18 - 26
TK-E2-3600 24 - 36
TK-E2-4200 32 - 42
TK-E2-5000 40 - 50
TK-E2-5400 44 - 54
TK-E3-1800 12 - 18 67mm
SC-E3(G)
through
SC-E4(G)
For separate mounting,
use with optional base
unit SZ-HEE
TK-E3-2600 18 - 26
TK-E3-3600 24 - 36
TK-E3-4000 28 - 40
TK-E3-5000 34 - 50
TK-E3-6500 45 - 65
TK-E3-6800 48 - 68
TK-E3-8000 64 - 80
TK-E5-5000 34 - 50
88mm
SC-E5
TK-E5-6500 45 - 65
TK-E5-9500 65 - 95
TK-E5-10500 85 - 105
TK-E6-8000 53 - 80 100mm/
115mm
SC-E6
SC-E7
TK-E6-9500 65 - 95
TK-E6-12500 85 - 125
TK-E6-16000 110 - 160
Motor Controls tMRC-43
.